« jreduced the value of the ad.
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The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified

Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

Houses for sale
! !egroom sern; ;eta;e; ;ome, ;owntown area o;

Acton. Well treed, large yard,new vinyl siding, roof,
gas furnace, carpet, kitchen, bathroom, complete
drywall and electrical updates, paved drive for 2 cars.
Must see! Priced to sell at $116, 000.(519) 853-5386.

ATTENTION FIRST TIME HOME BUYERS! Detached
3 bedroom backsplit. Inground pool. Upgraded
kitchen, bathrooms. Finished rec room. Hardwood
floors. Gas fireplaces. Walk to shopping and schools.
$169,900. 877-8846

BRAMPTON, 3 bedroom home, totally renovated,
new kitchen, bathroom, floors, everything. Low or no
down payment to qualified purchaser. $113,900.
Call Brimark Properties. 4504899

GEORGETOWN 3 bedroom bungalow with 2
bedroom in-law suite. Great Starter. $149,900.00.
No agents 877-1875

{kitchen, completely finished basement, large
landscaped backyard with deck and mature trees.
Truly a must to see. Private 298 Arthur St.,Acton.

(519) 853-5933 for appointment

103 Private sales

_LEN Willlams, chalet style, 2bdrms, paths,
fireplaces, separate in-law suite (above ground),
high-efficiency gas, 1/3 acre mature treed, landscaped,
private property. 136' frontage. Smoke-free home.
Ham radio antennae included. 26 Tweedle St.
873-9380.

Townhouses for sale

RIVER RUN TOWN HOUSE
End unit, 3 bedrooms,1 1/2 baths, garage,
central air, electronic filter, 5 appliances.

Has new windows, new roof. Eat-in kitchen.
Asking $137,500
OPEN HOUSE - SAT. & SUN. 10TO 4
877-9873
3 Lilac Lane, Georgetown

™ RIVER Run Townhouse, end unit, 3 bedrooms,

11/2 baths, garage, walkout to quiet yard from
living/dining room, eat-in kitchen, asking $138,900.
877-4890, 115 Lynden Circle.

Industrial
-« m /commercial s;m

INDUSTRIAL SPACE, 2000 sq. ft. available
immediately, front offices, overhead door at rear. Call
877-2698

PRIME commercial in Georgetown, 2300 sq. ft.,
full height basement. Good parking. $8.00 per ft. Call
Peter 877-5211

STUDIO apt. 2500. sq.ft.: shop 2500 sq. ft. with 2,
14x14' doors, on 1/2 acre, 15 min. to Acton, country.
(416) 622-9999, 519-853-5381

m Stores for sale

rent & wanted
STOREFRONT/OFFICE,434/ 560 sq. ft., ideally
located in the Knolcrest Centre. Call 877-0202
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TWO units 600 sq. ft. and up for immediate occupancy
at the Georgetown Marketplace located on hwy. 7
in Georgetown (15 minutes west of Brampton).
Both turnkey units. enquiries:416-494-3192 Ext.
26.

m Business

opportunities
ESTABLISHED Hair Salon for sale, prime location,
asking $6,500., in growing community. Ask for

Cheryl (519)855-6080 or (519)855-4335 home

MONEY back guarantee on your investment. 1-800-
852-6071

START your own lucrative, exclusive part-time
distributionship. Market 5,000 consumable products.
Home based business, not MLM. 876-2202

financial
annin

INTEGRATED
PLANNING

SERVICES
BRIAN GOODLET CLU.,CH.F.C.
CHARTERED FINANCIAL CONSULTANT

877-5129

Business Service

166
OMPUTER upgrades and repairs. End of scChoo
special. Multimedia package, 2X CD-ROM Drive, 16
Bit Stereo Sound Card, Amplified Stereo Speaker
System. $319.00 including installation. Full one
year parts and labor warranty. Free pick up and delivery.
(519)853-2857.

' I : I Rental service

FOR lots of fun this summer, why not rent an
inflatable amusement bounce for that special
occasion. We specialize in birthdays, company
picnics, promotions and fund raisers. FFor info and
rates call Castle Amusements. (519)853-3197

LET your tools work for you. Earn extra $$$.
USER'S RENT-ALL. (519) 8532888

Apartments &
flats for rent -

1 bdrm apt. for rent. Utilities included $600 /mo. First
/last required, private entrance, references, no-
smokers. 877-3352.

1 bedroom apartment, Acton, available now, fridge
& stove, 1 parking space. No pets. $500. month net.
853-0676

2 bdrm apt. for rent in Georgetown, 2 parking spots,
ready to move in to, $730 per month plus hydro, inc
heat. 1st and last required. Call 878-2294 or 878-
6859.

2 bdrm apt. for rent in Georgetown, $725 plus hydro.
2 parking spots, sparkling clean. No pets. July 1st.
451-5878.

ACTON 2 bdrm, immaculate, spacious, top-fioor
of house. Private entrance, parking, utilities and
appliances all included. Avail July 1st. $795. (519)853-
5428.

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt, ground floor, private
entrance. Call (519)853-5080 or 853-5352

ACTON, private walkout, really clean & nicely
decorated, one bedroom basement apt., close to park,
lake, non-smoker, no pets.Utilities, fridge, stove,
parking included. $585. Avail. July 1 (519) 853-3096

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

AVAILABLE immediately, 1 bedroom basement
apt., very clean, fenced yard, appliances ,$650/month.
Call Cheryl 873—-0300

BACHELOR apt. Georgetown, avail July 1st. $520
plus hydro. References, first /last. (519) 853—-1242.

Stores for sale
rent and wanted

Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
Estate needs
(519)

853-2086

*5-'3 Real

athe (Whitina)
Scotland
Associate Broker

Apartments &
flats for rent

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom basement apt., private
entrance. Non smoking professional, $575 all
inclusive. For interview phone day 875-1044, eve.
702-0811 '

GEORGETOWN downtown new 2 bdrm, $845
includes heat, hydro, parking. Coin laundry. July 1st.
873-0688.

GEORGETOWN, 1 Bdrm. July 1st. $536 /mo.
Required first /last and references. No pets. Call
853—-0100 or 877-0696 after 4pm.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apt. available July 1.
everything included. Quiet area, no pets, call,
877-0023

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement apt., $700.
all inclusive. 877-0752

GEORGETOWN, spacious, bright one bedroom
basement apt., laundry, parking, air, suitable for
non smoking couple. No pets. Avail. July 1. $525.
month, utilities extra. 873—6370

GEORGETOWN. 1000 sq.ft. Bright, 1 bdrm bsmt apt.
Laundry, double parking, all inclusive. Good for
young couple. Avail Aug 1st. $695. (905)873—7507
or (416)207-5705.

LG. bdrm bsmt apt. Stove, fridge, washer, separate
entrance. Very clean. Utilities incl. No pets /smoking.
$700 /mo. Avail July 1st. Call after Spm 877-5970.

ONE bedroom apartment avail. suitable for one
person. Non-smoker. $500. month. Utilities, fridge,
stove included. Moore Park. Ref. req. 877-3812

ONE bedroom apt., top floor duplex, parking for 1
car, fridge, stove. $580. inclusive. Avail July 31.
873—-1955

GEORGETOWN. 2 bdrm bsmt apt w/walkout. New
kitchen, new broadloom, gas fireplace, appliances.
Parking and laundry facilities inclusive. $800 /mo.
702-0652.

ROCKWOOD 1 bedroom apt. $595/month including
utilities. Call Irene Pries, Associate Broker, Homelife
Realty Guelph Ltd. (519)856-4900 or (519)836-1072

m Apartments &
flats wanted

MARRIED couple seeks one or two bdrm apt. with
parking. No bsmts. Aug 1st or before. Georgetown,
Rockwood, Acton. (416) 375-0110 anytime.
References available.

Condominiums
for rent

2 bedroom condo for rent, immediate possession,
includes 3 appliances, c.a.c. Call Kelly at 873-2763

KINGSMILL on the Credit, Georgetown, 2 yrs.
young, 2 bedroom, 2 appliances, air conditioning,
balcony, 2 underground parking spaces, walk to
Go. $900. plus. July 1. 1-905-847-9437

'I:E Houses for rent

3 bedroom bungalow, 4 appl., fenced yard, no pets,
non smokers. Avail.immediately. $950. plus utilities.877-
5345

ACTON,3 bedroom, 4 yr. old bungalow, main floor
only . Avail. July 15. $975. per month utilities
included. 873—2426

Townhouses
for rent

3 bedroom townhouse, By the Oaks, attached
garage, large eat-im kitchen, pool in complex. $1050.

.| including utilities. Available Aug. 1st, A1 landliord for
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